
2024 MACTE Membership Roster

Institution EmailMember Name Voting Member
Lincoln University
Lincoln University
Lincoln University
Lincoln University

ShiversA@lincolnu.edu No

Lindenwood University dkirk@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University ljonston@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University rcypret-mahach@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University jralston@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University jhutcheson@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University csachs@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University klevin@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University karnone@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University HKarraker@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University aaldridge@lindenwood.edu
Lindenwood University mwhitacre@lindenwood.edu
Maryville University mschappe@maryville.edu
Maryville University sruffin@maryville.edu

Maryville University jmckay1@maryville.edu

Metropolitan Community College Crimson.taylor@mcckc.edu
Metropolitan Community College kyle.anderson@mcckc.edu

Metropolitan Community College Rusty.Powlas@mcckc.edu
Metropolitan Community College
Mineral Area College smyoung@mineralarea.edu
Mineral Area College

kendra.ray@mobap.edu

JuliPanza@missouristate.edu

PatrickSullivan@missouristate.edu No

Crystal Moseley
Patrick Oligschlaeger
Tondelayo Westbrooks
Michelle Wilson

Michelle Hunter Yes

Kevin Stokes No

Carrie Pickerel-Brooks No

Erin Seiberlich No
Lisa Brown Yes
Shannon Mulford No

Yes
Tammy Cox Yes
Vonda Davis No

Alicia Noddings Yes
Cassandra Huckstep-Spangler No
Phil Ragusky No

No
Lorinda Hackett Yes
Michelle Price No
Jeri Goswick Yes
Jenifer Vieselmeyer Yes
Zackary Rice No
Susan Craig No
Angie Durborow No
Laura Schisler No
Barri Tinkler Yes
Rose Lee
Cathy Pearman Yes
Daniel Hellman Yes
Chris Craig Yes
Minor Baker Yes
Andrew Homburg Yes
Diana Piccolo No
James Sottile No

Kimberly Dubree No

Sarah Jean Baker No
Tammi R Davis No
Ximena Uribe-Zarain

moseleyc@lincolnu.edu No
oligschlaegerp@lincolnu.edu No
westbrookst@lincolnu.edu No
wilsonm@lincolnu.edu No

Lincoln University

Lincoln University wilsons@lincolnu.edu No

Maryville University mhunter1@maryville.edu

Maryville University kstokes1@maryville.edu

Carrie.Pickerel-Brooks@mcckc.edu

aseiberlich@mineralarea.edu
Mission University lbrown@mission.edu
Mission University smulford@mission.edu
Mission University Jessica Botts jbotts@mission.edu
Missouri Baptist University Tammy.Cox@mobap.edu
Missouri Baptist University vonda.davis@mobap.edu
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University Alicia.Noddings@mobap.edu
Missouri Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University Philip.Ragusky@mobap.edu
Missouri Baptist University Kristy.Roberts@mobap.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty hackett-l@mssu.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty price-m@mssu.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty Goswick-j@mssu.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty vieselmeyer-j@mssu.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty Rice-z@mssu.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty craig-s@mssu.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty Durborow-a@mssu.edu
Missouri Southern State Universisty schisler-l@mssu.edu
Missouri State University BarriTinkler@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University roselee@missouristate.edu No
Missouri State University CathyPearman@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University DanielHellman@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University chriscraig@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University minorbaker@missouristate.edu

Missouri State University
Missouri State University DPiccolo@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University jamessottile@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University
Missouri State University KDubree@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University
Missouri State University SarahJeanBaker@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University tammidavis@missouristate.edu
Missouri State University XUribeZarain@missouristate.edu No

cassandra.huckstep-spangler@mobap.e

Ayanna Shivers

Dan Kirk Yes
Lindsey Johnston No
Ronda Cypret-Mahach Yes
Janette Ralston Yes
Jill Hutcheson Yes
Chrissy Sachs No
Kristen W. Levin No
Kathryn Arnone No
Holly Karraker No
Amanda Aldridge No
Michelle Whitacre No
Mascheal Schappe Yes
Stacey Ruffin No

Jessica McKay No

Crimson Taylor No
Kyle Anderson Yes

Yes

Dr. Shawn Young Yes

Kendra Ray Yes

Juli Panza No

Patrick Sullivan

Suzanne Wilson

Rusty Powlas

Kristy Roberts

andrewhomburg@missouristate…


